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What is GAZE?

GAZE is a film festival that

celebrates the LGBTQIA

community.

LGBTQIA stands for:

Lesbian

Gay

Bisexual

Transgender

Queer or Questioning

Intersex

Asexual, or Aromantic, or Agender.

GAZE celebrates queer cinema

from all over the world.
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When is GAZE?

Thursday 1st August -

Monday 5th August.

Most events will happen in 2

cinemas in Dublin:

- Light House Cinema

- Irish Film Institute (IFI)

There are some special events in

other places. Check the GAZE

website for more information.

You can buy tickets on the GAZE

website.
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What are the films about?

GAZE will show films with different

themes from around the world.

Films might be about things like:

Old lesbians

Being trans

Coming out

Fashion

Video games

Love

Sex
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Volunteering

People of all ages and backgrounds

can volunteer at GAZE.

Volunteers help by:

- Welcoming people

- Helping venue staff

- Marketing

- Production support

Volunteering can help you meet new

people in the community.

You must be over 18 years old to

volunteer.

If you want to volunteer, please email

info@gaze.ie
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New Irish Shorts - Access Screening

1:45 - 3:45pm on Sunday 4th August.

Light House Cinema.

This is a relaxed screening.

You can come and go as you want.

You can make noise and move

around.
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What are the films about?

You will see 7 short films.

They are about things like:

- Parenting

- Language and translation

- Gender identity

- Trauma

- Pole dancing

- Intimacy

- Drag queens

For more information and to book

tickets, click here
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What to expect

Lower volume

Lights on at a low level

ISL

There will be two Irish Sign Language

interpreters in the cinema.

They will be signing in front of the

screen.

Captions

The films will have subtitles for you to

read.
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Stim toys

You can use these during the films.

Masks

Some people might be wearing a face

mask.

You can wear one to protect yourself

and other people.

You do not have to wear a mask.

Please email info@gaze.ie if you have

any questions.

Images provided by flaticon.com
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